
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Excavation
Safety Permit

Eldeco
Office
/ Site near
office

Bryant Smith
Gary Strickland

6:42 AM
7/11/2025

3:00 PM
7/11/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Eldeco
Area 1
/ Site near
office

Bryant Smith
Gary Strickland

6:42 AM
7/11/2025

3:00 PM
7/11/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Tidewater
Building Group

Office
/ 1st floor

John
Thomason

7:00 AM
7/11/2025

3:30 PM
7/11/2025

Expired
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