Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Excavation Safety Permit	Eldeco	Office / Site near office	Bryant Smith Gary Strickland	6:42 AM 7/11/2025	3:00 PM 7/11/2025	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	Eldeco	Area 1 / Site near office	Bryant Smith Gary Strickland	6:42 AM 7/11/2025	3:00 PM 7/11/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Tidewater Building Group	Office / 1st floor	John Thomason	7:00 AM 7/11/2025	3:30 PM 7/11/2025	Expired